Date
9/10
9/12
9/16
9/19
9/21
9/24
9/26
9/30
10/1
10/3
10/8

North Platte Junior High Volleyball
2019-2020 Season

Opponent
Hamilton

at Plattsburg

at West Platte

at Mid Buchanan
at West Platte
Lathrop

East Buchanan
at St Joe Christian
Lawson

West Platte

at St. Francis

* Please note this schedule is subject to change

Time
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
TBA
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

West Platte Tournament



