## North Platte Junior High Volleyball 2019-2020 Season



Date	Opponent	Time	
9/10	Hamilton	4:30pm	
9/12	at Plattsburg	4:30pm	
9/16	at West Platte	4:30pm	
9/19	at Mid Buchanan	4:30pm	
9/21	at West Platte	TBA	West Platte Tournament
9/24	Lathrop	4:30pm	
9/26	East Buchanan	4:30pm	
9/30	at St Joe Christian	4:30pm	
10/1	Lawson	4:30pm	
10/3	West Platte	4:30pm	
10/8	at St. Francis	4:30pm	

<sup>\*</sup> Please note this schedule is subject to change